

Event 105
4 MAY 2021 - 16:00

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3 m - femmes

Final
Finale

Detailed Results

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	CHEN Yiwen	CHN	405B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	2	72.00	2	1.50
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	76.50	1	148.50	1	
			305B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	75.00	1	223.50	1	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	79.05	1	302.55	1	
			5152B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	10	81.00	1	383.55	1	
2	BACON Sarah	USA	405B	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	73.50	1	73.50	1	12.00
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	=5	136.50	2	
			305B	3.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	=2	205.50	2	
			107B	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	69.75	4	275.25	2	
			5152B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	73.50	=2	348.75	2	
3	CHANG Yani	CHN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	3	67.50	3	6.00
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	=5	130.50	5	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	66.00	4	196.50	3	
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	74.40	2	270.90	3	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	73.50	=2	344.40	3	
4	VAZQUEZ MONTANO Aranza	MEX	405B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	66.00	=4	66.00	=4	7.50
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	65.10	=2	131.10	=3	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	58.50	=7	189.60	=4	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	67.50	=6	257.10	4	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	70.50	5	327.60	4	
5	ABEL Jennifer	CAN	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	60.00	8	60.00	8	13.50
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	64.50	4	124.50	7	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	*51.15	11	175.65	10	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	69.00	5	244.65	7	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	71.40	4	316.05	5	
6	MIKAMI Sayaka	JPN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	=6	63.00	=6	10.50
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	52.70	10	115.70	10	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	60.00	6	175.70	9	
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	72.00	3	247.70	6	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	59.50	10	307.20	6	
7	MEW JENSEN Scarlett	GBR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	58.50	=9	58.50	=9	15.00
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	60.45	=8	118.95	=8	
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	69.00	=2	187.95	6	
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	55.50	=9	243.45	8	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	61.50	8	304.95	7	
8	ENOMOTO Haruka	JPN	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	66.00	=4	66.00	=4	7.50
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	65.10	=2	131.10	=3	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	58.50	=7	189.60	=4	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	46.50	12	236.10	9	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	=6	299.10	8	
9	PYSMENSKA Anna	UKR	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	58.50	=9	58.50	=9	15.00
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	60.45	=8	118.95	=8	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	57.00	9	175.95	8	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	49.50	11	225.45	10	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	=6	288.45	9	
10	HEIMBERG Michelle	SUI	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	=6	63.00	=6	10.50
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	=5	126.00	6	
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	54.25	10	180.25	7	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	=6	247.75	5	
			305B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	36.00	12	283.75	10	
11	NG Yan Yee	MAS	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	58.50	=9	58.50	=9	15.00
			107B	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	37.20	12	95.70	12	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	5	158.70	11	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	55.50	=9	214.20	11	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	57.00	11	271.20	11	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Detailed Results

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind	
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7						
12	PICKENS Samantha	USA	405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	52.50	12	52.50	12	21.00
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	46.50	11	99.00	11	49.50	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	36.00	12	135.00	12	88.50	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	60.00	8	195.00	12	107.55	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	60.00	9	255.00	12	128.55	

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA